Summerschiisse Luckhuse
SSV llinau-Effretikon

Zwischenrangliste vom 16.7.2023, 13:41:10

Einzelrangliste

Vereinskonkurrenz P50 - Pistole 50m

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Huber Thomas
Kubli Stefan
Zach Roland
Schmid Philippe
Hogger Bruno
Michielin Rolf
Hofmann Markus
Hotz Heidi
Jung Sepp
Fodor Vojtech
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1976 S
1984 E
1968 S
1982 E
1952 SV
1957V
1974 S
1965 S
1955V
1943 SV

Verein

Niederweningen, Pistolenschiessverein
Andelfingen, Pistolenschiitzen
Altstatten, Pistolenschitzen
Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen
Wigoltingen, Pistolensektion
Uster, Schitzengesellschaft
Wilflingen, Schitzenverein
Ober-/Niederburen, Pistolenschiitzen
Andelfingen, Pistolenschiitzen
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Spg
FP

FP
FP
FP
FP
FP
FP
FP
FP
FP

Punkte
96
96
95
94
93
92
92
88
86
83
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